
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

997 
303 
18 

117 

Name 

Ricky Johnson 
Team HPDE 5 
Jim Cozzolino 
Joe Terrell 

Class 
TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

Best Tm 

1:05.536 
1:12.761 
1:13.832 
1:16.215 

Diff 

7.225 
8.296 

10.679 

Best Speed 

76.904 
69.268 
68.263 
66.129 

In Lap 

2 
4 
4 
4 

Make - Model 

Porsche Cup 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Acura NSX 
Chevrolet zo6 

Member 

122775 
2S1616 
138123 
132440 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Todd Hought 

Race Director  Steve Marlow 

TT Directors  Jeremy Renshaw, Eric Jacobson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ Bondo Looper 3/14/20-3/15/20 

Time Trial 

Time Trial - TTU-TT3 

Practice started at 11:20:22 

Bondurant W/ Looper 1.400 miles 

3/14/2020 11:20 AM 


