

## NASA AZ Bondo Looper 3/14/20-3/15/20

## Sorted on best lap time

Time Trial

Bondurant W/ Looper 1.400 miles

3/14/2020 11:20 AM

Time Trial - TTU-TT3

D	لم معادر معام	1 1 1	. 20. 22
Practice	Started	auıı	:ZU:ZZ

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Make - Model	Member
1	997	Ricky Johnson	Π1	1:05.536		76.904	2	Porsche Cup	122775
2	303	Team HPDE 5	Π1	1:12.761	7.225	69.268	4	Chevrolet Camaro	2S1616
3	18	Jim Cozzolino	Π1	1:13.832	8.296	68.263	4	Acura NSX	138123
4	117	Joe Terrell	Π1	1:16.215	10.679	66.129	4	Chevrolet zo6	132440

Chief of Timing & Scoring Todd Hought

Orbits

Race Director Steve Marlow

TT Directors Jeremy Renshaw, Eric Jacobson

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NASA Arizona

Printed: 3/23/2020 9:21:15 PM